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Round bottom cylindrical disposable plastic test tubes with inserted
screw cap

sterile and non-sterile
Cylindrical test tubes in PP polypropylene or PS polystyrene, with screw cap inserted.

CE - IVD mark
CND W050301020102

Round -bottomed PS - polystyrene shells , disposable, with screw cap inserted.

The sterile tubes are irradiated with ionizing radiation.

Pr ovette with round bottom in PP - polypropylene , particularly transparent, not graduated, with screw cap in polypropylene
with knurled edge for easy and safe opening and closing which guarantees perfect sealing.

Excellent resistance to low and high temperatures (min. -10 ° C max + 121 ° C) and good resistance to chemical agents.
Use in centrifuge should not exceed the maximum speed of 5000 RPM for a maximum of 20 minutes.
Latex-free device

The sterile tubes are irradiated with ionizing radiation.

CE - IVD mark
CND W050301020102
Code Description  Cap.nomin.ml. Diam.xh mm Material Sterile Pieces per
pack.
05172320 Test tube PP 19 16x150 PP no 500
16x150 with
screw cap
05172328 Test tube PP 19 16x150 PP si 800 (8x100)
16x150 with
screw cap, sterile
05173320 Test tube PS 19 16x150 PS no 625 (5x125)
16x150 with
screw cap
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Code

05173380

05173390

05223320

05223380

05223390

05224320

05224380

05224390

05283320

05283380

05283390

05284320

05284380

05284390

Description

Test tube PS
16x150 with
screw cap, sterile
Test tube PS
16x150 with
screw cap, sterile
in single pack
Test tube PS
16x120 with
screw cap

Test tube PS
16x120 with
screw cap, sterile
Test tube PS
16x120 with
screw cap, sterile
in single pack
Test tube PP
16x120 with
screw cap

Test tube PP
16x120 with
screw cap, sterile
Test tube PP
16x120 with
screw cap, sterile
in single pack
Test tube PS
16x100 with
screw cap

Test tube PS
16x100 with
screw cap, sterile
Test tube PS
16x100 with
screw cap, sterile
in single pack
Test tube PP
16x100 with
screw cap

Test tube PP
16x100 with
screw cap, sterile
Test tube PP
16x100 with
screw cap, sterile
in single pack

Cap.nomin.ml.

19

19

15

15

15

15

15

15

10

10

10

10

10

10

Diam.xh mm

16x150

16x150

16x120

16x120

16x120

16x120

16x120

16x120

16x100

16x100

16x100

16x100

16x100

16x100

Material

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PP

PP

PP

PS

PS

PS

PP

PP

PP

Sterile

si

si, cf.sing.

no

si

si, cf.sing.

no

si

si, cf.sing.

no

si

si, cf.sing.

no

si

si, cf.sing.

Pieces per
pack.
625 (5x125)

500

750

750

500

750

1050 (7x150)

700

1000 (5x200)

1200 (6x200)

750

1000

1200 (6x200)

750
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